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Isaac Da Costa Pontes 4130097102 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.00
Isaac Da Silva Sousa 4130011169 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.40
Isaac Serique Da Costa Nascimento 4130073302 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.00
Isabela Cardoso Da Silva 4130035902 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 7.30
Isabela Maria Miaki Sobreira 4130050306 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.50 7.60
Isabela Naurya Reis Goulart 4130109118 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.30 7.10
Isabel Coelho Bezerra 4130123314 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 7.10
Isabella Bruno De Souza 4130005661 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.20 6.20
Isabella Gomes Pinho 4130089023 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.10 6.60
Isabella Melinda De Sousa Serra 4130012379 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.50 6.20
Isabella Tolentino 4130027232 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.00 6.60
Isabelle De Aquino Santiago 4130022242 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.90
Isabelle Marques De Paris 4130093923 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 6.20
Isac Kevin Dantas Florencio 4130063767 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.90
Isadora Tostes Lobato Azevedo 4130126750 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.90
Isael Nascimento Silva 4130029790 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 6.10
Isis Mendonça Covre 4130120594 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.20 6.50
Israel Conceição Rocha 4130040358 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 2.00 0.10 6.20
Israel Giri Lima 4130134035 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.20 7.20
Israel Leitão Ferreira 4130020979 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 7.30
Israel Levi Cristino 4130011736 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 7.20
Israel Otniel Sales Dos Santos Lira 4130104409 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.30 6.00
Israel Shamir Alves Batista 4130036868 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.10 6.50
Israilde Agda Souza Silva 4130141523 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.30
Ítalo Augusto Santos Rios Mendes 4130121712 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.30 7.60
Italo  Batista 4130134937 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.10
Italo Da Silva Medeiros 4130000936 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 7.10
Ítalo Lages Paz 4130007919 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.50
Ítalo Lima Sodré 4130133245 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.30
Italo Pereira Abreu 4130002052 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.40 6.50
Ítalo Vale Viana 4130029065 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.60 8.60
Italo Vaz Andreatta 4130041979 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.90
Itamar Tavares Da Silva Sobrinho 4130041464 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.00
Itelvina Kadma Fontenelles De Miranda 4130146143 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.10
Ithalo Xavier Silva 4130001783 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.60 6.40
Iuly Ribeiro Correa 4130048982 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 7.00
Iury De Sousa Aguiar 4130044277 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 7.00
Ivan Cesar Pessoa Veloso 4130049223 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.40 6.00
Ivan Gomes Freitas 4130063316 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.10
Ivanilson Lobato Da Costa 4130062012 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.30 7.00
Ivanilson Miranda Marcolino 4130050091 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.60
Ivanilton Monteiro Nunes 4130102089 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.10
Ivens Lages Coutinho Penido 4130080557 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.50 6.00
Ivens Ronier Freitas De Oliveira 4130087021 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.80
Iverton Pimentel Bernardes 4130136306 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.50
Iviane Matos De França 4130063677 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.30
Ivine Soares Da Silva 4130031544 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.40 6.40
Izabele Pereira Barra 4130137911 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 7.10
Izadora Ramos Da Silva 4130088604 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.20 6.20
Izan Jose Da Costa Brito Junior 4130005432 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.40 6.60
Izaquel Lima Silva 4130044337 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.80
Jaciana Araujo Da Silva 4130008716 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.00 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 7.20
Jaciane De Souza Guimarães 4130110380 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.20 6.00
Jackline Rodrigues Ferreira 4130004117 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.40 6.80
Jackson Cardori Crusaro 4130049181 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.50 8.60
Jackson Costa Pereira 4130046671 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.20 6.10
Jackson De Almeida Romeu 4130011688 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.20 6.00
Jackson Rodrigues Romeiro 4130020013 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.30 6.90
Jackson Romulo Dias De Souza Barros 4130075555 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 6.90
Jackson Santos Silva Junior 4130146896 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.50
Jacqueline Eyleen Lima Oliveira Barros 4130114869 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.40 6.00
Jacques Couto Gadelha 4130038330 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.00
Jacyara Castelo Branco Soares 4130109432 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 0.30 6.10
Jadielson Rezende Lima 4130012912 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 6.90
Jadiel Teixeira Carneiro 4130058774 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.60
Jaésia Alves Oliveira 4130017968 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.20 6.20
Jaidson Junior Pires Da Costa 4130038402 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 6.50
Jailton Da Silva Chaves 4130137887 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.60 6.90
Jaira Camila Feitosa Da Silva 4130087887 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.30


